Results of Entrance Examination for Foreign Students

Department

Applicants

Exam takers

Passed exam

Number who entered

2021

2022

2023

2021 | 2022

2023

2021 | 2022

2023

2021

2022

2023

Japanese Language and Literature

English Language and Literature

Spanish Language and Literature

Cultural History

Global Citizenship Studies

Total
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